
2 0 2 0  R V  E D I T I O N
HOT PRODUCTS

1 - 	Tammy Anstett	 561-866-8485
			  tanstett@derema.com

2 - 	Jagen Twichell	 503-679-3591
			  jtwichell@derema.com

3 - 	Teri Barrett	 707-338-7913
			  tbarrett@derema.com

4 - 	Kent McCaughna	 831-239-3330
			  kmccaughna@derema.com

5 - 	Nick Gomez	 909-256-9270
			  ngomez@derema.com

6 - 	Scott deRecat	 425-890-2079
			  sderecat@derema.com

7 - 	Mike Slattery	 925-319-7266
			  mslattery@derema.com

8 - 	Clark Chandler	 832-412-5121
			  cchandler@derema.com 
9 - 	John Bemis	 636-352-8422 
			   jbemis@derema.com

10 -	 Matt Havlik	 515-368-0922
			  mhavlik@derema.com

11 - 	Ron Dorsey	 252-299-2138
		  rdorsey@derema.com

12 - 	Kerry Davis	 260-223-3050
		  kdavis@derema.com

13 - 	Mary Ott	 845-532-8407
		  mott@derema.com

14 - 	Chris Mele	 856-745-1493
		  cmele@derema.com

15 - Jonathan Sauers	 603-988-4682
		  jsauers@derema.com

16 - Kurt Forsman	 860-399-5669
		  kforsman@derema.com

17 - Shalet Wingo	 706-523-0235
		  swingo@derema.com

18 - Scott Couturier	 813-495-2457
		  scouturier@derema.com

19 -	 Kevin Gereke	 954-562-2876
		  kgereke@derema.com

20 - 	Mark Forsman	 410-451-4550
		  mforsman@derema.com
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derema.com

DeremaHelpRV 
Get our FREE mobile app and desktop portal that 
gives you instant access to video demonstrations, 
training modules, updated catalogs, and much 
more from RV brands you know

Contact the Derema Group 
Sales Specialist near you

We’ve Got You Covered!



MAINTENANCE & SERVICE

FREE Binder and Floor Display Tower 
Ask your Derema Dealer Specialist about 
in-season factory promotions

LitezAll Displays Available -  Kits #Kit-GLD and #Kit-TRI 
Ask your Derema Dealer Sales Specialist about planogram incentives and year round store support

Power Watchdog Smart Surge Protector + EPO 
The Power Watchdog line of smart surge protectors + EPO 
(emergency power off) offer the highest level of protection 
for your coach. 

Patent pending and an industry first, these smart surge 
protectors allow you to monitor power conditions on your 
phone in real time. 

3 FREE COVERS
with 3 Generators ordered
PN#1007 Portable Generator Cover
3000 Series Only

Contact your Derema Dealer Specialist

EVO-1212F
1200 Watt 120V

Pure Sine
Inverter Charger

Samlex Evolution
Series inverter/chargers 

provide reliable
AC power wherever

it’s needed.

D I S P L AY S

NO PRIMER REQUIRED
SUPERIOR DURABILITY
EXCELLENT ADHESION

LitezAll Tri-All™
Lantern Flashlight and Desk Lamp

Easily converts from a lantern to a hand held 
flashlight to a desk lamp with the 

push of a button

LitezAll Glyde
Wireless Light Switch
The battery powered Glyde installs in 
seconds with absolutely no tools and no 
electricity required.

Simple Glyde operation with your 
fingertip puts up to 400 lumens of
bright light where you need it.

Peel & Stick Magnetic Discs for Quick 
Multi-location mount

3300 WATT
DUAL FUEL INVERTER GENERATOR
Quiet. Versatile. Fuel-efficient. The WH03042
Electric Start inverter 
portable generator,
provides clean power 
for electronics
and sensitive
equipment. 

Best used for camping 
and tailgating.

Voltage Regulator
& Surge Protector
The World’s Only 
“All-in-One” RV Power Solution. 
The legendary, original, and 
patented RV voltage booster, 
now with the world’s most
advanced surge 
protection.

RV2130SP	
Voltage
Booster/ Surge
30 Amp

Slide Glide Display
#Kit-SG2R
8-feet of Product in 4-feet of Space!
Includes: Sliding Panels, Hardware, 
Peg Hooks, Re-order Tags and Signage
Free shipping to most US Locations
Other colors available

TOILET CHEMS

INSTA FRESH
Holding Tank Treatment
Lubricates drain valves 
Breaks down waste & tissue
Formaldehyde-Free

BIO ODOR
Holding Tank Treatment
Powerful enzymes digest waste 
& paper
Safe for septic tanks
SAFE for all holding tanks and 
camp grounds

ODOR AWAY
Holding Tank Treatment
Formaldehyde-free

Fast acting Nitrate formula 
removes odors naturally, breaks 
down waste and paper

PWD30EPO 	 30 Amp Power Watchdog with EPO
PWD50EPO 	 50 Amp Power Watchdog with EPO

RV ODOR
ELIMINATOR
Deodorizing System
Eliminates & Prevents Foul Odors
ClO2 vapor treatment
Works in 4-6 hours

PREMIUM MARINE/RV
SEALANT
Bonds to fiberglass, wood, glass, metal and some plastics
Provides waterproof, airtight bond, but can be easily remove
Not affected by sunlight, weathering, most chemicals or solvents

Complete Line of RV Care and
Maintenance Products

PORTABLE WASTE PUMP 
with Carrying Case

Connects directly to the RV waste outlet 
Eliminates 3” sewer hose 
Garden hose discharge port 
Fresh water rinse capabiliies  
Remote handheld on/off switch with 6’ 
wire harness

FREE
Shelf Talkers
Available

Vent Lid Rack
#KIT-VENTLID
10 Vent Lids
(2ea) of Top Five Sellers

Vent lids slot in vertically to 
take up much less
store real estate

MAXIMIZE Your Sales Per Square Inch

UNIVERSAL
SEALANTS No more guess work on which sealant 

to use, works on TPO, EPDM, PVC, 
TPV Wood, Aluminum, Brass and Steel 
Remains flexible for years

The only RV termination valve made in the USA
Up to 35% less pull force required than 
competitive termination valves

WASTE 
VALVES

POWER UP!

TEA TREE OIL
Air Purifier
Improve air quality with Australian 
Tea Tree Air Purifier. 
Easy to use, keeps your camper 
smelling fresh.

Ask about Star brite’s Hot Dealer Deals!


